© 2019, AFL, all rights reserved.   PP-4-00110, Revision 3,  1.27.2023
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
42
Fusion Splicing
Cl
ea
ve

ve
rs
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION APPLICATION AFL NO.
CT58
Includes: CT58 cleaver, SPA-CT08-09 cleaver spacer,
hex wrench, carrying case and instruction manual
Single Fibers: 80 µm cladding S017097
Accessories
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
CB-08 Replacement Blade S017076
CC-37 Transit Case S017077
AD-10-M24 Adapter Plate S017335
SPA-CT08-10 Spacer S017011
SPA-CT08-09 Spacer S017390
SPA-CT08-08 Spacer S017391
ARM-CT58-01 Replacement Arm Set S017389
BRW-CT08-01 Blade Rotary Wheel S017110
SC-CT50-01 Side Cover S017108
Splice+ is a smartphone application that works in
cooperation with Fujikura's splicers, cleavers and
ribbon fiber strippers which have Bluetooth capability.
Get the Splice+ app at the Apple App store